Regulator
Series AR
P.45 to 50
Options
Bracket
Round type pressure gauge
∗ Not interchangeable with existing AR Series.
With set nut (for panel mount)∗

Name plate and pressure gauge in imperial units: psi
21
How to Order
 Pressure
gauge Note 4)
Set
pressure Note 5)
Note 1)
45
AR20-A to AR40-A
Regulator
Standard Specifications
1/8
Air
– 5 to 60°C (with no freezing)
1.5 MPa
1.0 MPa
0.05 to 0.7 MPa
Relieving type
Model
Port size
Pressure gauge port size
Fluid
Ambient and fluid temperature
Proof pressure
Maximum operating pressure
Set pressure range
Construction
Weight (kg)
AR20-A
1/8, 1/4
0.17
AR25-A
1/4, 3/8
0.19
AR30-A
1/4, 3/8
0.34 0.58 0.60
AR40-A
1/4, 3/8, 1/2
AR40-06-A
3/4
Options/Part No.
AR22P-270AS
AR22P-260S
G36-10-01
G36-4-01
G36-10-01-L
G36-4-01-L
G46-10-01
G46-4-01
G46-10-01-L
G46-4-01-L
Standard
0.02 to 0.2 MPa setting
Standard
0.02 to 0.2 MPa setting
Model
Optional specifications